
男子Bクラスシングルス　　平成23年 5月 1日

コンソレーション 本戦
F SF 2R 1R 氏 名 所属 1R 2R 3R SF F
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6 0

集合時間

W.O

シード順位
1 米谷 卓也

14

海江田

（石井真）史郎堂下

（TSW）

2～17
1,18

8:50
10:00

（石井真）

（ノ　ア）

智之

12 石橋 利寿 （ノ　ア）

（HELC）新倉

橋本 忠直

9 大野

広樹

10 養父 剛太郎

土井田 瑚

実

幸雄

小西 雄太 （フリー）

杉本 秀彦 （TSW）

吉岡 聖二 （石井真）

吉田 秋雄 （TSW）

加藤 竜也 （石井真）

橋本 賢一 （ノ　ア）

渡辺 実 （TSW）

米谷 卓也 （石井真）1

3

4

16

2

5

15

6

7

13

17

8

11

雑賀 勝 （BAO）

（ノ　ア）

大類

18

小西 雄太

養父 剛太郎

吉岡 聖二

★３位決定戦

（ノ　ア）

（石井真）

（ノ　ア）



女子Bクラスシングルス　　平成23年 5月 1日

コンソレーション 本戦
F SF 1R 氏 名 所属 1R 2R SF F

7
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5

W.O 0
2

6 1 優勝
2

6
0 0 1

6 6

6 3 6
6

★３位決定戦

6
3

集合時間

シード順位
1 村松 富貴子 （BAO）

（BAO）1 村松 富貴子

8

2

4

5

3

6

7

竹市 智子 （フリー）

山根 利恵 （HELC）

四本 端世 （ノ　ア）

嶋内 孝子 （石井真）

滝 明子 （ノ　ア）

ひろみ （フリー）

神田 知美 （TSW）

絵梨

四本 端世

（石井真）

1
13:00
13:30

滝 明子

田中 絵梨

2～9

藤田

9 田中


